
EXTERIOR FINISHES

BR-1

BR-2

ST-1

EC-1

MP-1

ALUMINUM AWNING - LOUVERED
COLOR - DARK BRONZE
SIZE - 5'-4" LENGTH x 3'-0" DEPTH

A-1

A-2

A-3

A-4

A-5

ALUMINUM AWNING - LOUVERED
COLOR - DARK BRONZE
SIZE - 27'-8" LENGTH x 3'-0" DEPTH

ALUMINUM AWNING - COVERED
COLOR - DARK BRONZE
SIZE - 8'-0" LENGTH x 4'-6" DEPTH

ALUMINUM AWNING - COVERED
COLOR - DARK BRONZE
SIZE - 7'-4" LENGTH x 4'-6" DEPTH

PT-9

MP-2

- FOR STOREFRONT GLAZING - SEE GLASS SCHEDULE & INTERIOR ELEVATIONS

ALUMINUM AWNING - LOUVERED
COLOR - DARK BRONZE
SIZE - 22'-4" LENGTH x 3'-0" DEPTH

A-6
ALUMINUM AWNING - LOUVERED
COLOR - DARK BRONZE
SIZE - 38'-11" LENGTH x 3'-0" DEPTH

STOREFRONT
YKK - YES 45
COLOR - DARK BRONZE (MATTE)

PARAPET WALL COPING
DUROLAST/ EXCEPTIONAL METALS -
COLOR - DARK BRONZE

ALUMINUM FASCIA & SOFFIT
DUROLAST/ EXCEPTIONAL METALS -
DARK BRONZE (ALTERNATE: REGAL RED)

ALUMINUM FASCIA
DUROLAST/ EXCEPTIONAL METALS -
COLOR - SIERRA TAN
PAINT #9
SHERWIN WILLIAMS - SHER-CRYL HIGH
PERFORMANCE ACRYLIC #B66-350
COLOR - DARK BRONZE (SEMI-GLOSS)

NOTE:

ALUMINUM AWNING - COVERED
COLOR - DARK BRONZE
SIZE - 5'-4" LENGTH x 3'-0" DEPTH

A-7

BRICK # 1 (MODULAR SIZE)
GENERAL SHALE BRICK - RED VELOUR
ACME EQUIVALENT - CRIMSON

BRICK # 2 (MODULAR SIZE)
GENERAL SHALE BRICK - SILVERSTONE
ACME EQUIVALENT - MISSION BLEND 1
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